 Electromagnetic Industries 1507 Beaumont Street, Baytown Texas 77520, Phone 281-422-5225, Fax 281-422-5275, (www.electromagnetic.biz)
Last Revised on 7/06/11
    Electromagnetic
    Industries LLP
1
VOLTAGE TRANSFORMER
Model 2VT469

Thermal Rating: 40 VA @ 30 C. amb
     27 VA @ 55 C. amb
Terminals are No. 6-32 screws with cup washers.
Approximate weight: 1.5 lbs.
Note: All transformers listed with the exception of the 480v and 600v are
ANSI C57.13 Group 1.  The 480v and 600v are Group 2.
Catalog
Number
Voltage
Ratio
Turns
Ratio
Recommended
Primary Fuse Rating
2VT469-069 69.3:120 0.58:1 1.5A
2VT469-120 120:120 1:1 1.0A
2VT469-208 208:120 1.73:1 0.5A
2VT469-240 240:120 2:1 0.5A
2VT469-277 277:120 2.31:1 0.5A
2VT469-288 288:120 2.4:1 0.4A
2VT469-300 300:120 2.5:1 0.4A
2VT469-346 346:120 2.88:1 0.4A
2VT469-480 480:120 4:1 0.25A
2VT469-600 600:120 5:1 0.25A
E238872 245941
P
rim
ar